
  2014 Planning and Zoning Commission 

Meeting Schedule 

All meetings to start at 4:30pm in the City Hall chambers  

MEETING DATE      SUBMISSION DEADLINE- by 5:00pm 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014    Friday, January 4, 2014 

Wednesday, February 26, 2014    Friday, February 7, 2014 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014     Friday, March 7, 2014    

Wednesday, April 23, 2014     Friday, April 4, 2014 

Wednesday, May 28, 2014     Friday, May 9, 2014 

Wednesday, June 25, 2014     Friday, June 6, 2014 

Wednesday, July 23, 2014     Friday, July 7, 2014 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014     Friday, August 8, 2014 

Wednesday, September 24, 2014    Friday, September 5, 2014 

Wednesday, October 22, 2014    Friday, October 3, 2014 

Wednesday, November – TBD     TBD 

Wednesday, December – TBD     TBD 

 


